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Telling the Story
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HERE
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Stay In The Know

Breaking News

Bi-Weekly Newsletter

Funding Opportunities

• NOFO Tracker

Policy Analysis

• Congressional Compass

https://ampo.org/resources-publications/ampo-nofo-tracker/
https://myampo.org/congressional-compass
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Resources

https://ampo.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/AMPO-PolicyInsertBooklet-v3_1-1.pdf?ver
https://ampo.org/ampo-survey-report-unobligated-balances-project-timeline/


AMPO.ORG

Get Involved

Interest Groups

Leadership Opportunities

Job Board

Director’s Forum

Annual Conference & 
Tech Symposium

https://ampo.org/news-events/2024-ampo-planning-tools-training-symposium/
https://ampo.org/working-groups-landing/
https://ampo.org/mpo-leadership-forum/
https://ampo.org/?post_type=mpo-career
https://ampo.org/committees/
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Contact Info

• Bill Keyrouze

• bkeyrouze@ampo.org
Executive Director

• Caitlin Cook

• ccook@ampo.org
Transportation Planning 

Director

• Debra Ragali

• dragali@ampo.org
Executive Administration

• Katie Economou

• keconomou@ampo.org

Intergovernmental Affairs 
Manager

• Ellen Zavisca

• ezavisca@ampo.org

Transportation Planning 
Manager

• Kelly Coates/Laura Kearney/Christopher Rochette

• events@ampo.org
Events Management

• Jessica O'Keefe

• jokeefe@ampo.org

Communications and 
Membership Director
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